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IPiracicaba Racing_j Fest

Sabado Circuito ECPA Piracicaba 0,800 Km
Treino2 C+D 26/10/2019 09:30 . ....
Qualificagao (25:00 Tempo) . .
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
1 9:44:35.999
(538) Marcelo Servidone 2 1:26.205 +1.592 9:46:02.204 (911) Pedro Alexandre/Pedro
1 9:53:55.143 3 1:26.370 +1.757 9:47:28.574 1 9:47:46.084
2 1:20.636 +0.649 9:55:15.779 4 1:29.891 +5.278 9:48:58.465 2 1:31.720 +1.613 9:49:17.804
3 7:45.061 +6:25.074 10:03:00.840 5 1:27.888 +3.275 9:50:26.353 3 1:30.107 | - 9:50:47.911
4 1:26.690 +6.703 10:04:27.530 6 1:27.171 +2.558 9:51:53.524 4 1:30.232 +0.125 9:52:18.143
5 1:19.987 - 10:05:47.517 7 1:25.487 +0.874 9:53:19.011 5 2:28.699 +58.592 9:54:46.842
6 1:36.980 +16.993 10:07:24.497 8 1:26.374 +1.761 9:54:45.385
9 1:28.301 +3.688 9:56:13.686
(4) Chicao/Fabio Bensuaski 10 1:27.134 +2.521 9:57:40.820
1 - 9:45:08.229 11 1:25.955 +1.342 9:59:06.775
2 1:28.364 +6.164 9:46:36.593 12 1:25.127 +0.514 10:00:31.902
3 1:24.739 +2.539 9:48:01.332 13 1:24.613 - 10:01:56.515
4 1:22.529 +0.329 9:49:23.861 14 1:24.677 +0.064 10:03:21.192
5 1:23.758 +1.558 9:50:47.619 15 1:34.318 +9.705 10:04:55.510
6 1:22.398 +0.198 9:52:10.017
7 1:41.210 +19.010 9:53:51.227 (86) Fernando/Marcio Marolla
8 1:23.322 +1.122 9:55:14.549 1 9:47:44.818
9 1:33.501 +11.301 9:56:48.050 2 1:30.381 +5.455 9:49:15.199
10 1:22.200 - 9:58:10.250 3 1:27.882 +2.956 9:50:43.081
1 1:37.844 +15.644 9:59:48.094 4 1:28.723 +3.797 9:52:11.804
5 1:29.016 +4.090 9:53:40.820
(14) Wesley Lopes/Paulo Fiorini 6 1:28.386 +3.460 9:55:09.206
1 - 0:49:35.453 7 1:27.581 +2.655 9:56:36.787
2 1:23.117 +0.499 9:50:58.570 8 1:26.945 +2.019 9:58:03.732
3 1:23.159 +0.541 9:52:21.729 9 1:25.571 +0.645 9:59:29.303
4 1:22.618 - 9:53:44.347 10 1:25.887 +0.961 10:00:55.190
5 1:24.304 +1.686 9:55:08.651 " 1:24.926 - 10:02:20.116
12 1:27.177 +2.251 10:03:47.293
(48) Luiz Guerreiro 13 1:27.941 +3.015 10:05:15.234
1 9:46:58.311
2 1:25.515 +1.814 9:48:23.826 (34) Bruno Maia/Renato Maia
3 1:26.131 +2.430 9:49:49.957 1 9:44:25.851
4 1:24.881 +1.180 9:51:14.838 2 1:26.464 +0.571 9:45:52.315
5 1:24.325 +0.624 9:52:39.163 3 1:28.331 +2.438 9:47:20.646
6 1:27.014 +3.313 9:54:06.177 4 1:25.893 - 9:48:46.539
7 1:25.610 +1.909 9:55:31.787 5 1:31.301 +5.408 9:50:17.840
8 1:24.862 +1.161 9:56:56.649 6 1:26.717 +0.824 9:51:44.557
9 1:25.835 +2.134 9:58:22.484 7 1:29.122 +3.229 9:53:13.679
10 1:25.057 +1.356 9:50:47.541 8 1:32.716 +6.823 9:54:46.395
1 1:23.823 +0.122 10:01:11.364 9 1:59.210 +33.317 9:56:45.605
12 1:24.298 +0.597 10:02:35.662
13 1:23.922 +0.221 10:03:59.584 (140) Fernando Palmieri
14 1:24.034 +0.333 10:05:23.618 1 9:47:46.432
15 1:23.701 - 10:06:47.319 2 1:31.618 +4.548 9:49:18.050
16 1:24.488 +0.787 10:08:11.807 3 1:29.921 +2.851 9:50:47.971
17 1:33.220 +9.519 10:09:45.027 4 1:27.448 +0.378 9:52:15.419
5 1:30.155 +3.085 9:53:45.574
(43) Edgard Xavier da Silva Junior 6 1:27.632 +0.562 9:55:13.206
1 - 0:49:59.474 7 1:27.769 +0.699 9:56:40.975
2 1:35.086 +10.546 9:51:34.560 8 1:27.070 | - 9:58:08.045
3 1:26.971 +2.431 9:53:01.531 9 1:28.105 +1.035 9:59:36.150
4 1:26.429 +1.889 9:54:27.960 10 1:27.815 +0.745 10:01:03.965
5 1:24.540 - 9:55:52.500 " 1:30.881 +3.811 10:02:34.846
6 1:25.249 +0.709 9:57:17.749 12 1:32.928 +5.858 10:04:07.774
7 1:24.737 +0.197 0:58:42.486 13 1:28.499 +1.429 10:05:36.273
8 1:26.061 +1.521 10:00:08.547 14 1:27.463 +0.393 10:07:03.736
9 1:24.674 +0.134 10:01:33.221 15 1:30.000 +2.930 10:08:33.736
10 1:25.877 +1.337 10:02:59.098
1 1:34.021 +9.481 10:04:33.119 (137) Ricardo Magnusson
12 1:41.542 +17.002 10:06:14.661 1 9:44:39.567
13 1:25.888 +1.348 10:07:40.549 2 1:27.667 - 9:46:07.234
14 1:25.462 +0.922 10:09:06.011 3 1:32.619 +4.952 9:47:39.853
15 1:24.956 +0.416 10:10:30.967 4 1:38.311 +10.644 9:49:18.164
5 2:22.368 +54.701 9:51:40.532
(8) Lu Klai 6 8:17.202 +6:49.535 9:50:57.734
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